J.A.M. International LIMItEd
J.A.M. BUILDING PRODUCTS CO., LTD.
PRODUCT RANGE
1
J.A.M. was founded in 1999, A Fastening Brand of Po Wah Metal
Co., Ltd. Both have over 30 years of solid experience in fastening and
fixing products. J.A.M. is committed to customer oriented service and

Specification:	 DIN 7504K
Finishing (Item No.):	 zinc plated 50010
Ordering example :
zinc plated M5.5 x 25mm hex washer head self-drilling screw
(item no.: 5001012025)
Bi-Metal
Material:	 Bi-Metal (316 Stainless Steel Body + Carbon Steel Drill Point)
Specification:	 DIN 7504K (A4-50 / A4-70)
(Item No.):	 Drill point #3 50193
	 Drill point #5 50195
Ordering example : 316 stainless steel bi-metal #5 hex washer head self-drilling screw #6.3 x 38mm
Stainless Steel
Material:	 410 Stainless Steel
Specification:	 DIN 7504K
(Item No.):	 50000
Ordering example :
410 stainless steel #12 x 25mm hex washer head self-drilling screw
(item no.: 5000012025)
	 d (diameter)	 M4.2	 M4.8	 M5.5	 M6.3
	 Thread Pitch / mm	 1.4	 1.6	 1.8	 1.8
	 dc (outer head width) / mm	 8.8	 10.5	 11	 13.2
	 k (max. head height) / mm	 4.25	 4.45	 5.45	 6.45
	 s (inner head width) / mm	 7	 8	 8	 10
	 L1  / mm	 7	 8	 10	 11
	 Nr. acc. to ISO	 #8	 #10	 #12	 #14
Hex Washer Head - 410 Stainless Steel	 Grade 316 / Grade 304 Stainless Steel EPDM Sealing Washer
410 S. S.
Hex Washer Head - Steel
316 Stainless Steel Bi-Metal Hex Washer Head
Steel EPDM Sealing Washer
8
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Drill point #3
Drill point #5
JAM Self drilling ScrewJAM
The Professional Standard
316 S. S.
304 S. S.
50193
50195
40546
40544
5 0 1 9 5 1 4 0 3 8Ordering Code:
	 d (diameter)	 M4.2	 M4.8	 M5.5
	 Thread Pitch / mm	 1.4	 1.6	 1.8
	 dk (outer head width) / mm	 8.2	 9.5	 10.8
	 k (max. head height) / mm	 3.05	 3.55	 3.95
	 L1 / mm	 7	 8	 10
	 Nr. acc. to ISO	 #8	 #10	 #12
	 Nr. Philips (H) recess	 2	 2	 3
Steel
Material:	 C1022 Steel
Specification:	 DIN 7504N
Finishing (Item No.):	 zinc plated 50210
Stainless Steel
Material:	 410 Stainless Steel	 /	 316 Stainless Steel Bi-metal
Specification:	 DIN 7504N
(Item No.):	 410 52400 		  316 (Bi-metal) 52490
Philips Pan Head Self Drilling Screw - Steel / Machine Screw 410 Stainless Steel / 316 (A4-50) Stainless Steel Bi-metal
410 S. S. / 316 S.S. Bi-metal
	 d (diameter)	 M3.5	 M4.2	 M4.8	 M5.5
	 Thread Pitch / mm	 1.3	 1.4	 1.6	 1.8
	 dk (outer head width) / mm	 8.3	 8.3	 9.4	 10.6
	 L1 / mm	 5	 7	 8	 10
	 Nr. acc. to ISO	 #6	 #8	 #10	 #12
	 Nr. Philips (H) recess	 2	 2	 2	 3
Philips Bugle Head Self Drilling Screw - Steel
Philips Flat Head	Self Drilling Screw - 410 Stainless Steel / 316 S.S. Bi-metal
Philips Pan Head Machine Screw - Steel / Stainless Steel
	 d (diameter)	 M4.2	 M4.8	 M5.5
	 Thread Pitch / mm	 1.4	 1.6	 1.8
	 dk (head width) / mm	 8.1	 9.5	 10.8
	 L1 / mm	 7	 8	 10
	 Nr. acc. to ISO	 #8	 #10	 #12
	 Nr. Philips (H) recess	 2	 2	 3
	 d (diameter)	 M4	 M5	 M6	 M8
	 Thread Pitch / mm	 0.7	 0.8	 1	 1.25
	 dk (head width) / mm	 8	 10	 12	 16
dk
9
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
Zinc Plated
A4 S. S.
410 S. S. / 316 S.S. Bi-metal